
Eddie Edgar Adult Hockey Spring League

Season: Spring 2025

Division:  B/C Mass Schedule

Event Type Event Date Event Day Facility Name

Event Start 

Time Teams Bye

EEAHL Spring 4/16/2025 Wed Rink A 8:30 PM Saws vs Hunt's Ace Jr Hockey Boiz

EEAHL Spring 4/16/2025 Wed Rink A 9:30 PM Velvet PB vs Busch Lattes

EEAHL Spring 4/23/2025 Wed Rink A 9:30 PM Saws vs Busch Lattes Velvet PB

EEAHL Spring 4/23/2025 Wed Rink A 10:30 PM Hunt's Ace Jr vs Hockey Boiz

EEAHL Spring 4/27/2025 Sun Rink A 6:30 PM Busch Lattes vs Hockey Boiz Hunts's Ace Jr

EEAHL Spring 4/27/2025 Sun Rink A 7:30 PM Velvet PB vs Saws

EEAHL Spring 4/30/2025 Wed Rink A 9:30 PM Hockey Boiz vs Velvet PB Saws

EEAHL Spring 4/30/2025 Wed Rink A 10:30 PM Hunt's Ace Jr vs Busch Lattes

EEAHL Spring 5/4/2025 Sun Rink B 6:00 PM Hunt's Ace Jr vs Velvet PB Busch Lattes

EEAHL Spring 5/4/2025 Sun Rink B 7:00 PM Hockey Boiz vs Saws

EEAHL Spring 5/11/2025 Sun Rink B 3:00 PM Busch Lattes vs Saws Hockey Boiz

EEAHL Spring 5/11/2025 Sun Rink B 4:00 PM Velvet PB vs Hunt's Ace Jr

EEAHL Spring 5/18/2025 Sun Rink A 6:00 PM Saws vs Busch Lattes Velvet PB

EEAHL Spring 5/18/2025 Sun Rink A 7:00 PM Hunt's Ace Jr vs Hockey Boiz

EEAHL Spring 5/21/2025 Wed Rink A 8:00 PM Hockey Boiz vs Velvet PB Saws

EEAHL Spring 5/21/2025 Wed Rink A 9:00 PM Busch Lattes vs Hunt's Ace Jr

EEAHL Spring 5/28/2025 Wed Rink A 7:30 PM Busch Lattes vs Hockey Boiz Hunt's Ace Jr

EEAHL Spring 5/28/2025 Wed Rink A 8:30 PM Velvet PB vs Saws

EEAHL Spring 6/1/2025 Sun Rink B 6:00 PM Saws vs Hockey Boiz Busch Lattes

EEAHL Spring 6/1/2025 Sun Rink B 7:00 PM Velvet PB vs Hunt's Ace Jr


